
 

                                                                                                                                                                 

2016-2017 Rio Rico High School Athletic Schedule- Boys Soccer 

                                                         

11/21-26 Panther Invitational  Amphitheater High School Varsity   12:00                  6:00 9:00 

12/5/16 Sahuarita    Sahuarita High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  1:55 2:10 9:20  

12/6/16 Empire    Empire High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  1:25 1:40 9:50 

12/8/16 San Miguel   Rio Rico High School  Varsity    6:00 pm  

12/9/16 Flowing Wells    Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00 

12/15/16 Walden Grove   Walden Grove High School JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  1:55 2:10 9:20 

12/22/16 Santa Rita   Santa Rita High School  Varsity   5:00   2:25 2:40 8:50  

12/27-30 The Grove Invitational  Walden Grove High School Varsity   TBA 

1/10/17 Nogales   Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00 

1/12/17 Canyon Del Oro   Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00 

1/17/17 Pueblo Magnet   Pueblo Magnet   JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  1:40 1:55 9:35 

1/20/17 Amphitheater    Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00 

1/24/17 Douglas   Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00 

1/26/17 Palo Verde Magnet  Palo Verde High Magnet School JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  1:25 1:40 9:50 

TBA  State Championships         TBA 

*All Schedules Subject to Change  
*Return Times are Approximate- Athletes will call parents when they are on the way home after away games 
Note: All Parents/Guardians are responsible for picking up their child no more than 10 minutes after arrival. Failure to do so can jeopardize that student’s ability to go on future 
away contests.  



 

  

2016-2017 Rio Rico High School Athletic Schedule- Girls Soccer 

Date _  Opponent _   Site _    Levels _   Game Times _  Excuse Leave _ Return 

11/17/16 Desert View (scrimmage) Rio Rico High School  Varsity   6:00  

11/21-26/16 Panther Invitational   Amphitheater High School Varsity   12:00     6:00 9:00 

12/5/16 Sahuarita   Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  

12/6/16 Empire    Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  

12/8/16 San Miguel   Rio Rico High School  Varsity   4:00  

12/9/16 Flowing Wells    Flowing Wells High School JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00   1:35 1:50 9:40 

12/15/16 Walden Grove   Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  

12/22/16 Santa Rita   Rio Rico High School  Varsity   5:00  

12/27-30 The Grove Invitational  Walden Grove High School Varsity   TBA 

1/10/17 Nogales    Nogales High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00   2:25 2:40 8:50 

1/12/17 Canyon Del Oro   Canyon Del Oro High School JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00   1:20 1:35 9:55 

1/17/17 Pueblo Magnet   Rio Rico High School  Varsity   6:00 

1/20/17 Amphitheater    Amphitheater High School JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  1:30 1:45 9:45 

1/24/17 Douglas    Douglas High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00  12:00 12:15 11:15 

1/26/17 Palo Verde Magnet  Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity  4:00/6:00 

TBA  State Championships         TBA 

 

*All Schedules Subject to Change  

*Return Times are Approximate- Athletes will call parents when they are on the way home after away games 

Note: All Parents/Guardians are responsible for picking up their child no more than 10 minutes after arrival. Failure to do so can jeopardize that student’s ability 
to go on future away contests.  



 

   

2016-2017 Rio Rico High School Athletic Schedule- Boys Basketball  

Date _   Opponent _  Site _    Levels _   Game Times _  Excuse Leave _ Return  

11/17/16  Cienega (Scrimmage) Cienega High School  Varsity   6:00 pm   3:45 9:50   

11/21/16  Empire    Empire High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:15 1:30 10:30 

11/22/16  Buena   Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

11/25-26/16  Buffalo WW Classic  Buena High School  Varsity    8:00 am   6:00 10:00 

11/29/19  Sahuaro  Sahuaro High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:15 1:30 11:00 

12/1/16  Desert View  Rio Rico HIgh School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

12/2/16  Nogales   Nogales High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  2:25 2:40 9:50 

12/6/16  Catalina Magnet Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

12/15/16  Sahuarita   Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

12/27-29  Scorpion Challenge Desert Edge High School  Varsity    TBA  

12/16/16  Tanque Verde  Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity   5:30/7:00  

1/10/17  Walden Grove  Walden Grove High School Frosh/JV  4:00/5:30  1:55 2:10 8:50 

1/13/17  Pueblo Magnet  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

1/16/17  Walden Grove  McKale Memorial Center- UofA Varsity    12:30pm  11:15 11:30 4:00  

1/17/17  Amphitheater  Amphitheater High School Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:30 1:45 10:45 

1/19/17  Douglas   Douglas High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  12:00 12:15 11:55 

1/20/17  Palo Verde  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  

1/24/17  Sunnyside  Sunnyside High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:40 1:55 10:35 

1/27/17  Pueblo Magnet  Pueblo Magnet HIgh School Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:40 1:55 10:35 

1/31/17  Amphitheater  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

2/2/17   Douglas  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

2/3/17   Palo Verde Magnet Palo Verde High Magnet School Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:25 1:40 10:50 

2/7/17   Regionals         TBA 

2/14/17  State Championship        TBA 

*All Schedules Subject to Change  

*Return Times are Approximate- Athletes will call parents when they are on the way home after away games 
Note: All Parents/Guardians are responsible for picking up their child no more than 10 minutes after arrival. Failure to do so can jeopardize that student’s ability 
to go on future away contests.  



 

  

2016-2017 Rio Rico High School Athletic Schedule- Girls Basketball  

Date _   Opponent _  Site _    Levels _   Game Times _  Excuse Leave _ Return 

11/17/16  CDO    Rio Rico High School   Varsity    6:00  

11/21/16  Empire   Rio Rico High School  JV/Varsity   5:30/7:00   

11/22/16  Buena   Buena High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:00 1:15 11:15 

11/23/16  Boyd Baker Invitational Sahuaro High School  Varsity   1:00 pm   6:00 9:00 

11/29/16  Sahuaro  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

12/1/16  Desert View  Desert View High School Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:35 1:50 10:40  

12/2/16  Nogales  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  

12/6/16  Catalina Magnet Catalina Magnet High School JV/Varsity  5:30/7:00  3:00 3:15 10:45 

12/15/16  Sahuarita  Sahuarita High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:55 2:10 10:20 

12/16/16  Tanque Verde  Tanque Verde High School JV/Varsity  5:30/7:00  2:55 3:10 10:50 

12/29/16  Holiday Shoot-Out Flowing Wells High School Varsity   TBA 

1/10/17  Walden Grove  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

1/13/17   Pueblo Magnet  Pueblo Magnet High School Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:40 1:55 10:35 

1/17/17   Amphitheater  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

1/19/17   Douglas   Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

1/20/17   Palo Verde  Palo Verde High Magnet School Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:25 1:40 10:50 

1/24/17   Sunnyside  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

1/27/17   Pueblo Magnet  Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00 

1/31/17   Amphitheater  Amphitheater High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  1:30 1:45 10:45 

2/2/17   Douglas    Douglas High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  12:00 12:15 12:15 am 

2/3/17   Palo Verde Magnet Rio Rico High School  Frosh/JV/Varsity  4:00/5:30/7:00  

2/7/17   Regionals         TBA 

2/14/17   State Championship        TBA 

*All Schedules Subject to Change  
*Return Times are Approximate- Athletes will call parents when they are on the way home after away games 
Note: All Parents/Guardians are responsible for picking up their child no more than 10 minutes after arrival. Failure to do so can jeopardize that student’s ability 
to go on future away contests.  



 

 

2016-2017 Rio Rico High School Athletic Schedule- Wrestling 

Date _   Meet _     Site _    Levels  Meet Time Excuse Leave Return    

11/22/16  Multi-meet    Pierson Vocational High School JV/Varsity 4:30 pm 2:15 2:30 7:20 

11/30    Multi Meet     Canyon Del Oro High School  JV/Varsity 3:30pm  12:45 1:00 9:00  

12/2-3   Gila Valley Wrestling Tournament Pima High School   Varsity   6:00am   TBA   

12/7/16  Multi-meet    Palo Verde High Magnet School Varsity  3:30 pm 12:25 12:40 7:20 

12/9-10   Cholla Duals     Cholla High School   Varsity   6:00am   TBA  

12/14/16  Multi-meet    Rio Rico High School  Varsity  3:30 pm  

1/11/16  Multi Meet     Safford HIgh School   JV/Varsity  2:00pm   10:30 10:45 9:30   

1/13/17  Flowing Wells Invitational  Flowing Wells High School Varsity  TBA   * CANCELLED, NOT ATTENDING 

1/20/17  Diego Gadea Tournament  Salpointe High School  Varsity  TBA 

1/25/17  Multi-meet    Rio Rico High School  Varsity  3:30 pm 

2/3/17 to 2/4/17 Sectionals          TBA 

2/9/17to 2/11/17 AZ State Championship         TBA 

 

*All Schedules Subject to Change  

*Return Times are Approximate- Athletes will call parents when they are on the way home after away games 

Note: All Parents/Guardians are responsible for picking up their child no more than 10 minutes after arrival. Failure to do so can jeopardize that student’s ability 
to go on future away contests.  


